

(((H180000687663)))



H180000687563ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of C				
	Fax Number				
From:		四十十一 提前	т iç		
	Account Name	: VARCAS	PIEDRA & CO.		
	Account Numbe	r : 12007000 : (305)671			
	Phone Fax Number	• •			記載 王
r the email ∺	ddress for thi	le huviners a	ntity to be	nead for	r Tuture
	mailings. Ent				
	-	-			6
mail Address	·				
		•			
	D/RESTATE/				<u>,</u>
CR	LAND INVES	TORS OF FI			
CR	LAND INVES	TORS OF FI	ORIDA LI		
CR I	LAND INVES	TORS OF FI	LORIDA LI		RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy	TORS OF FI	LORIDA LI		
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01		RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00		RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00		RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00		RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00		RECEIN
CR] Cc Pa Hs	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count timated Charge	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00	.C] 	RECEIN
CR I Cc Pa	LAND INVES rtificate of Status rtificd Copy gc Count timated Charge	TORS OF FI	ORIDA I.I 0 0 01 \$25.00		RECEIN

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

MAR-02-2018 09:49 From: Varsas, Piedra & Co 305 671 6263

Ţo:18506176383

Page: 3/5

the new

11

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CR LAND INVESTORS OF FLORIDA LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>APRIL 19, 2012</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L12000053127</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

 N/Λ

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

 N/Λ

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY <u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
Hame in New Negistered rigen.	······································	· · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address	
		, Flori	da
	(1	N N	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: .

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Rog Stored Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

нĴ.

an.

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

.

26

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

,

Ì

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM ·	RC Miami Land Investors Ltd.	9100 S. Dadelard Blvd:	
		Ste 912	
		Miami, 14 33156	Change
		·	🗅 Add
			Remove
			Change
_		· · · · ·	[] Add
			Change
		.80%.00 (ຄີຢູ່) 2 	ατωδολΩ ατωδολΩ π. π. ατω αλλ
			Remove
			Change
			ÇI Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
•	Page	2 of 3 1	

r .

MAR-02-2018 09:49 From: Varsas, Piedra & Co 305 671 6263

.

.

		, march and a second		
			<u></u>	·
	-	and the second sec		
		<u></u>		
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
,				
<u></u>				
		<u>س</u> دير	200 	
				X
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		:02	-70 -1
ffective date, if other	than the date of filing:		175 · · ·	No E
Miective date, if other far effective date is listed, th Note: If the date inserted	than the date of filing:	to date of filing or more that	(optional)	Tio :
Note: If the date inserted	than the date of filing: te date must be specific and cannot be prior in this block does not meet the applica on the Department of State's records.	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Contraction
Note: If the date inserted	in this block does not meet the application	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Tio :
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date	in this block does not meet the applica on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Constant
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted locument's effective date	in this block does not meet the applica on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	in this block does not meet the applica on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Constant
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted locument's effective date le record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the applic on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed.	able statutory filing requi	(optional)	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the application the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed.	t an effective time,	(optional) 190 days after filing.)-Burshant rements, this date will not b at 12:01 a.m. on the o	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the applic on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed.	t an effective time,	(optional) 190 days after filing.)-Burshant rements, this date will not b at 12:01 a.m. on the o	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the application the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed.	t an effective time,	(optional) 190 days after filing.)-Burshant rements, this date will not b at 12:01 a.m. on the o	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the applic on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed. 2018 Signature of a member or author Rogello A. Rios Del Razo/Mana	t an effective time,	(optional) 190 days after filing.)-Burshant rements, this date will not b at 12:01 a.m. on the o	Constant
Note: If the date inserted locument's effective date is record specifies a The 90th day after	In this block does not meet the applic on the Department of State's records. delayed effective date, but not the record is filed. 2018 Signature of a member or author Rogello A. Rios Del Razo/Mana	t an effective time,	(optional) 190 days after filing.)-Burshant rements, this date will not b at 12:01 a.m. on the o	Constant

MAR-02-2018 09:49 From: Vargas, Piedra & Co 305 671 6263

To:18506176383

Fax Server

Page:1/5

850-617-6381 3/1/2018 5:06:36 PM - PAGE 1/001 6383



March 1, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Ω.

-CD

CR LAND INVESTORS OF FLORIDA LLC 9100 S DADELAND BLVD STE 912 MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: CR LAND INVESTORS OF FLORIDA LLC REF: L12000053127

We received your electronically transmitted document. Eowever, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

MISSING PAGE 3

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please calī (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: 818000068766 Letter Number: 318A00004255

as per your request.

9.1

RECEIVED MAR 0 2 2018

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4 . 1 . 2 a . . .